
Unsure about summer work?lf so 
call 689-5176. Ave. profit $7,000 + 

exp. & credits w/ Southwestern. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Lovely 4 bdrm, 2 bath, hardwood 
floors, double fireplace, close to 
Safeway, Avail. Sept, lease, no 
pets/smoking. $1500/mo. 191 E. 
19th. By appt. only 345-5949. 

Cute 4 bdrm adobe house near 
campus. Available June 15. 1648 E. 
24th. 485-2878. 

Nice 3 bdrm house, close to shop- 
ping w/ dishwasher & laundry hook- 
ups. Avail. mid-June. 513-3021 

Cute 2 bdrm, skylight, parking. 5 
blks to UO or town. Avail. 6/01 or 
before. $690 + dep. 541-756-7122. 

2087 Alder 
4 plus bds, 2 baths. Fireplace. All 
kitchen appliances. 2 car garage. 
SUMMER RATE. $1200. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Nonsmokers, please. 
Shown by Appt. Only. 

Jennings & Co. Prop. Mgmt. Inc. 
683-4219 

24 Hour Info Line 

Charming 5 bdrm 2 bath, hard- 
wood floor, fp, W/D, weatherized, 
Avail. July. No pets/smoking. Sum- 
mer $1100/mo. Fall $1600/mo. 1167 
Ferry. Appt. only 345-5949. 

3 bdrm house, 2 blocks from cam- 
pus. Backyard, garage, hard wood 
floors. 810 E. 20th. 485-0177. 

2140 Harris 
5 bedroom house in fantastic loca- 
tion. All utilities paid. SUMMER 
RATE $1500. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Nonsmokers, please. 
Shown by Appt. Only. 

Jennings & Co. Prop. Mgmt.,Inc. 
683-4219 

24 Hour Info Line 

Fall Houses 
3 BEDROOMS 

• 1472 E. 19th $975 
3 bathrooms, DW 

• 2650 Baker $990 
great yard, DW 

4 BEDROOMS 
• 762 E. 20th $1320 

hardwood floors 

5 BEDROOMS 
•2440 Alder $1575 

hardwood floors, deck 
•2966 Alder $1525 

hardwood floors, deck 
•2576 Kincaid $1475 

Large yard, patio, carport 

6 BEDROOMS 
•1795 Augusta $1500 

huge yard, storage shed 
• 842 W. 11th $1750 

huge basement <S yard 

7 BEDROOMS 
• 1405 E. 20th $1925 

hardwood floors, garage 

OTHERS AS WELL 
CampusRental.com • 346-6000 

Let U0 work for you! 
ODE Ctaeeifiede 

346-4343 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Looking for a house this summer? 
♦Available mid June Sept. 1 
*2 blocks from campus 
*5 bedroom, 2 bath 
*$330/month per room 

Any questions, call 484-0800. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Campus Apartments 1 bdrm 
$350. 2 bdrms $400. Available 
Now! Office 325 E. 18th #6. 343- 
8545. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk 
from UO. Big walk-in closet, Free 
covered parking. 484-4103 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. Summer $335. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

$310 Summer, $410 Fall. 1 bdrm 
on-site laundry, parking. 735 E. 
17th. Campus 1/2 block. See, Re- 
serve Now! 343-2114 or 344-1583. 

Reserving for Fall 
Low summer rates 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Nicely Furnished, laundry. No 
pets. 1 block to UO. Fall rates: 2 
bdrm $575, 1 bdrm $450. Call 
Chuck at 344-4760. 

Dorms too loud? 
1 block from UO. Comfortable/ af- 
fordable studios with shared kitch- 
en. Summer rates $200, includes 
utilities. Rooms avail, now. For more 
info contact Ben at 684-9379. 

CHEAP ROOMS $225 
Renovated fraternity house, utili- 

ties incl. 1472 Kincaid 
Call 915-8517. 

Two bedroom furnished. 
Summer $485/mo. • Fall $585/mo. 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657, Talray Holdings 

2 Bdrm Apartment @ University 
Commons. Summer Lease. $375/ 
month. Cal! Paul or Jacob @ 302- 
6769. 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
959 1/2 E. 22nd Ave. #3 

Tri-plex in alley behind house at 
959. 2 bdrm + study. Drips with 
charm. SUMMER RATE. $500. In- 
cludes water and mowing. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Nonsmokers, please. 
Shown by Appt. Only. 

Jennings & Co. Prop. Mgmt. Inc. 
683-4219 

24 Hour Info Line 

Looking for a place to live? 
www.housing101.net... 
Your move off campus! 

2 STORY TOWNHOUSE, 2 bdrrr^ 
hot tub, 1576 Ferry, $550, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000 

2 BDRM APT. in house, wood 
floors, 671 1/2 E. 16th, $395, Ste- 
wardship Properties. 343-6000 

1 BDRM APT. in house, cute nooks 
& crannies, 671 E. 16th, $295. Ste- 
wardship Properties, 343-6000 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $475; 2 
bdrm, $575. Summer. $375-$575. 
345-5949. 

QUADS • APTS • HOUSES 
UiMiU 

CAMPUS RENTAL 
COM 

€merald Apartments 
Reserve now for summer/fal! 

• 2 bedroom • covered- parking • on-site laundry 
• disposal • dishwasher • sundeck 

Perfect location 

Summer $360 • fall $530 
half block from Hayward Field 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501-4246, 683-8155 

§ Stewardship Properties • 343-6000 
www.stewardshipproperties.com 

LARGE 2 BDRM by UO, $395, 
parking, laundry, 1877 Emerald 
343-6000, Manager 501-4246. 

640 E. 15th Avenue 
Pair-A-Dice Apartments 

1 B/R $625.00 2 B/R $850.00 
Private Balconies, W/D in units, 
Private Bathrooms in the 2 B/R 

Parking Available. 
Contact Noel 349-0705 

Daily, Evening & Weekends 
JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Lg. 1 bdrm Hilyard House, 14th & 
Hilyard. 1 blk from campus, w/d, dw, 
ethernet, secure, underground 
parking. $650 obo. 685-2585. 

NEW 4 BDRM, laundry, parking, 
950 Patterson, $695, Stewardship 
Properties, 343-6000. 

Across from the 
Music Building 

SUM FALL 
STUDIO $275 $395 
1 BDRM $295 $430 
2 BDRM $395 $550 
4 BDRM $1080 

RIDGEWOOD APARTMENTS 
343-6000 

18th & Kincaid 

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL 
3 Bedroom Apartment 

Available for Summer and Fall 
Within 1 block of UofO 

461-0199 

Willow Lane. 1661 Ferry. Spacious 
2 bdrm.. Cable, no pets, $10 off per 
month if paid on time. $490/mo. 343- 
4137. 

60' from campus. 2 bdrm apts. 
SUMMER RATES & LEASES 

1414 Alder. 345-3711 

Near campus! Your opportunity to 
reserve a 2 bdrm townhouse or a 1 
bdrm in a unique small, quiet off 
street -complex. A private patio/ 
deck, carport, laundry. No pets. Call 
344-7434 or 554-8591. 

PEARL PROPERTIES. 3-5 bdrm 
Vintage Houses. $900-$1,350. 

University Neighborhood. 
Call Steve @ 579-5904 

Clean, Spacious, Quiet 
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 Bath 

$610.00 with direct access carport 
$590.00 with assigned park 

Best area, Best neighbors, 
Best of all 

FOREST VILLAGE APTS 
687-1318 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenitie# plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
CUTE STUDIO, full kitchen, park- 
ing, 602 E., 8th, $295, Stewardship 
Properties, 343-6000 

Great Summer deal on 4 bdrm apt! 
Avail. 6/12, get June free! $310/mo, 
July & Aug. New apt. 10 min to UO. 
Furn., dw, w/d, sw. pool, workout rm. 
Going fast! Call 344-3073. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

• 1 & 2 bdrm, $500-$700 
• All utilities paid 
• On UO busline 
• On-site laundry 

1601 Olive* 485*0916 

Broad way Piae 

The Place to Be. 

Studios, Lofts 
1 bedrooms 

1 bedrooms w/dens 
2 bedrooms, 2 bath 

Starting at $555 

250 W. Broadway, Eugene 
242-1077 

www.rent.net/direct/broadwayplace 
Lorig Management Services 

For a complete list of all 
available properties, 24 hours 

a day, 7 days a week, check our 
website at: 

www.renteuaene.com 

1 Bedroom 
957 Hilyard $385 

*2 weeks FREE Rent 

2 Bedrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $480 

*2 Wks FREE All Util. Ind.* 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $550 
1911 Kincaid $500 

1710Ocka *686-1130 
M-F8cnv5pm 

www.renteugene.com 

BRAND NEW QUADS 
• 1827 Harris 

• Hardwood floors 
• New appliances/ microwave 

• Laundry/ lounge 
•$175 A MONTH 

Also reserving for Fall 

www.StewardshipProperties.com 
1247 Villard • 343-6000 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 
Summer, $185 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
$300 mo. Close to campus, w/d, 
yard, storage, deck, w/2 grad stud- 
ents. 2526 Potter St. 345-1139. 

Free Rent for June!! $100 off of 
July Rent!! 2 rms for summer in 
brand new, fully furn. 4 bd, 2 ba apt. 
w/d, dw, pool. Jimi/ Mike 683-3211. 

Rooms for rent, campus area. 
341-9434 

Room for rent in large three bed- 
room house w/backyard. 23rd & 
Agate. $333/mo. Call 342-6390. 

OPEN HOUSE 
1-4 PM 

SATURDAY, MAY 20 

HILYARD HOUSE APARTMENTS 
725 E. 14th 

CORNER Of 14th & HILYARD 

Find Your Home for Next Year 
or Summer! 

a510214 

Live Remote with KDUK-FM 
and Valerie Steel! 

von Klein Property 
Management, llc. 

485-7776 • 1301 Ferry #2 

2140 Harris 
Nice room in quiet house. SUM- 
MER RATE $195. Includes kitchen 
use and utilities. Laundry. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Nonsmokers, please. 
Shown by Appt. Only. 

Jennings & Co. Prop. Mgmt. Inc. 
683-4219 

24 Hour Info Line 

Fabulous room in Historic 11 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. All utilities 
paid. Laundry facilities, big kitchen, 
formal dining/living rm. Summer 
lease starting from $170. Beautiful 
charming house, great living envi- 
ron. Must see to appreciate. Avail- 
able now! Call 461-0199 for more 
info. Better Property Mgmt. 

Large sunny room w/ bath. Share 
house w/ family w/ toddler. West 
Eugene. $325 mo. 1st/ last/ deposit. 
302-6280. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 2 ba, fp, garage, w/d, yard, 
no pets/smoking. Avail. July. Sum- 
mer $700/mo. Fall $900/mo. 3995 E. 
Amazon. Appt. only. 345-5949. 

205 E. 3rd Ave. 
On historic register. Victorian 
charm, built in 1892. 5 bdrm up- 
stairs unit. Shared utility includes 
washer/dryer. Garbage & yard care 
provided. $995/mo. 683-9044. 

238-SUBLETS 
1 bdrm in a 2 bdrm apt., 1 blk to UO 
on 1877 Emerald. Avail 6/19 -8/31. 
Rent is $250/mo & neg. Call Steve 
@ 345-8120. 

Room for rent in 2 bdrm apt. Own 
bathroom, w/d, outdoor pool, exer- 
cise rm. $300 instead of $375. Half 
June thru Sept. 349-1314. 

ROOMMATES WANTED! Large 
furnished house. 4 bdrm, 2 bath, W/ 
D, dw, 5 blocks from UO. $300/mo. 
For info. 342-5714. 

Light, Bright & Looks onto Garden. 
Share house on quiet street, on 
LCC/UO Express Bus Line, Santa 
Clara. Deck, Garden, Fireplace, 
Dogs. $300 plus 1/2 utilities. Call 
688-1271. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate Wanted! 4 bdrm house 
to share with 2 males, 1 female, 
Near bike path & buses. $285/mo + 
utils. Refereces req. 744-2796. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
RSA elections Thursday & Friday 

12 noon to 2pm 
in EMU 20A or at 

gladstone.uoregon.edu/~rsa 
280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling. Free Pregnancy 
Test. Call the pregnancy coun- 
selor at 687-2202 or 1-800-234- 
HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ juno.com 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

315 WHAT’S HAPPENING? 
Pac-10 After Party 
Sunday, May 21st 

Everyone is invited. 
Double Tree Hotel in Ballroom. 

von Klein Property 
Management, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection •— Personal Service 

■ft Summer Rates -V 
☆ Fall Reservations C( 

“Ask About FREE September Bonus!” 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 
Blackstone Manor 

1750 Alder 
687- 0684 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 
465-9330 
Fir Crest 

630 E. 14™ 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

302-5713 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 
485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 
345-6151 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 
Patterson Manor 
611E. 1 1th 

1085 Patterson 
485-7776 
Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
345-6151 
Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-4029 

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